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Location Statistics
SAMPLE REPORT

Houston, TX

1/1/2012  Through  12/17/2015

CATEGORY # OF CRIMES

Murder
Manslaughter
Sexual Assault
Robbery
Aggravated Assault

UCR Violent Crime Total

Burglary

0

0
3
4

7

0
Theft 68
Auto Theft 0
Arson 0

UCR Property Crime Total 68

Vandalism/Criminal Mischief 0
Possession of Stolen Propery 0

Property Related Crime Total 0

Prostitution 0
Sex Offenses 0
Narcotics 0

Vice Related Crime Total 0

Simple Assaults 0
Weapons 0

Other Crime Total 0

GRAND TOTAL 75

0

0Lost or Stolen
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** CRIME LISTING IN ORDER OF UCR CODES **

INCIDENT CODE DESCRIPTION DATE DAY TIME ADDRESS STREET Apt #

Page 1 of 2

SAMPLE REPORT
Houston, TX

1/1/2012  Through  12/17/2015

80265712  3 ROBBERY 06/24/12 Sun 17:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
92340914  3 ROBBERY 07/23/14 Wed 14:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
71306015  3 AGGR Robbery (Elderly or Disabled) 06/03/15 Wed 01:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
88225212  4 AGGR ASSAULT 07/12/12 Thu 17:00 9700    XYZ Rd   

123696012  4 AGGR ASSAULT 09/28/12 Fri 23:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
58447414  4 AGGR ASSAULT 05/11/14 Sun 07:00 9700    XYZ Rd   

149132414  4 AGGR ASSAULT 11/22/14 Sat 21:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
30559912  6 THEFT 03/10/12 Sat 14:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
31588812  6 THEFT 03/12/12 Mon 21:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
68780212  6 THEFT 05/30/12 Wed 18:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
68869612  6 THEFT 05/30/12 Wed 18:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
73775912  6 THEFT 06/10/12 Sun 09:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
75390312  6 THEFT 06/13/12 Wed 13:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
75359912  6 THEFT 06/13/12 Wed 20:00 9700    XYZ Rd   

102590512  6 THEFT 06/26/12 Tue 05:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
85558312  6 THEFT 07/06/12 Fri 13:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
89529612  6 THEFT 07/13/12 Fri 02:00 9700    XYZ Rd   

128707612  6 THEFT 10/10/12 Wed 13:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
131734712  6 THEFT 10/16/12 Tue 18:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
153227912  6 THEFT 12/05/12 Wed 21:00 9700    XYZ Rd   

9142613  6 THEFT 01/23/13 Wed 11:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
25110713  6 THEFT 02/27/13 Wed 19:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
42857613  6 THEFT 04/08/13 Mon 17:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
57087513  6 THEFT 05/09/13 Thu 01:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
60584713  6 THEFT 05/16/13 Thu 18:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
63396513  6 THEFT 05/22/13 Wed 19:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
69125813  6 THEFT 06/04/13 Tue 12:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
80168213  6 THEFT 06/28/13 Fri 14:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
89618313  6 THEFT 07/19/13 Fri 09:00 9700    XYZ Rd   

105438413  6 THEFT 08/22/13 Thu 08:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
136088413  6 THEFT 10/29/13 Tue 18:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
147685813  6 THEFT 11/25/13 Mon 15:00 9700    XYZ Rd   

2577814  6 THEFT 01/07/14 Tue 00:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
42461114  6 THEFT 01/17/14 Fri 00:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
17289314  6 THEFT 02/10/14 Mon 14:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
19024514  6 THEFT 02/14/14 Fri 19:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
25496214  6 THEFT 03/01/14 Sat 12:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
44657114  6 THEFT 04/02/14 Wed 12:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
43642514  6 THEFT 04/09/14 Wed 21:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
44314114  6 THEFT 04/11/14 Fri 06:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
69773514  6 THEFT 06/04/14 Wed 21:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
79199714  6 THEFT 06/24/14 Tue 19:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
93585514  6 THEFT 07/26/14 Sat 07:00 9700    XYZ Rd   

102388914  6 THEFT 08/12/14 Tue 08:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
109879814  6 THEFT 08/29/14 Fri 10:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
138051814  6 THEFT 10/29/14 Wed 16:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
138197514  6 THEFT 10/29/14 Wed 23:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
138898514  6 THEFT 10/31/14 Fri 13:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
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